Drive unit up to 60m rod conveyor 500

Article number: 57-00-3260

Grunddaten
Produktname
Verwendung flir/als
Verwendung in/an
Rest

Bemessungsdaten
Phasen
Nennfrequenz [Hz]

Bemessungsdaten 50 Hz
Nennleistung bei 50Hz
Nennspannung Dreieckschaltung
Nennspannung Sternschaltung
Stromaufnahme Dreieckschaltung
Stromaufnahme Sternschaltung
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Biq Dutchman

Antrieb kplt
flEierforderkette
Stabférd. 500
max 60m

50

0,37 kW
230V
400V
211A
1,22 A
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